CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 22, 2020 through November 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000385055162

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00174342 DRE 703 219 32620 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
SHANIQUA DAVIS Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
420 N SERRANO AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LOS ANGELES CA 90004-2714
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $11.51
Deposits and Additions 2,630.11
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,636.26
Fees -9.95
Ending Balance -$4.59
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $11.51
10/22 Card Purchase 10/20 Beverly Smoke And Vape Los Angeles CA Card -8.00 3.51
1015
10/26 ATM Cash Deposit 10/25 5445 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 100.00 103.51
1015
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -0.69 102.82
10/26 Payment Sent 10/25 Cash App*Hadrian Ho 8774174551 CA Card -102.00 0.82
1015
10/27 Offer: Amazon Prime (Membership & Non-Membership Trxns) 5.00 5.82
10/28 Payment Received 10/28 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 189.89 195.71
1015
10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -9.84 185.87
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -68.10 117.77
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Starbucks Store 16980 Hollywood CA Card -6.75 111.02
1015
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 LA Metro Hollyw Vine Los Angeles CA Card -3.75 107.27
1015
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Ralphs #0206 5429 Holl Los Angeles CA -8.14 99.13
Card 1015
11/02 Payment Received 11/01 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 213.31 312.44
1015
11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 207.14 519.58
1015
11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 38.90 558.48
1015
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Lyft *Ride Thu 7Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1015 -6.43 552.05
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 0729 Forever 21 Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -31.74 520.31
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October 22, 2020 through November 20, 2020

Account Number:  000000385055162

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Marshalls #1275 Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -14.22 506.09

11/02 ATM Withdrawal 10/31 5445 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -45.00 461.09
1015

11/02 Card Purchase 11/02 Sprint *Wireless 800-639-6111 KS Card 1015 -66.90 394.19

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*Essien Fra 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 364.19
1015

11/03 Payment Received 11/03 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 414.28 778.47
1015

11/03 Payment Received 11/03 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 207.14 985.61
1015

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Kfc C004003 Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -6.56 979.05

11/03 Payment Sent 11/083 Cash App*Bell 8774174551 CA Card 1015 -250.00 729.05

11/03 ATM Withdrawal 11/08 5445 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -400.00 329.05
1015

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 0729 Forever 21 Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -16.42 312.63

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -3.06 309.57

11/04 Payment Received 11/04 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1015 148.50 458.07

11/04 Payment Received 11/04 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1015 131.44 589.51

11/04 Payment Received 11/04 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 82.14 671.65
1015

11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -26.63 645.02

11/04 Payment Sent 11/03 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -14.00 631.02

11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -21.23 609.79

11/04 Payment Sent 11/083 Cash App*Bell 8774174551 CA Card 1015 -230.00 379.79

11/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/04 1142-B Santee Street Los Angeles CA -202.99 176.80
Card 1015

11/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/04 224 E. 11th Street Los Angeles CA Card -83.00 93.80
1015

11/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 91.30

11/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 88.80

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -9.83 78.97

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 lig*ldentityiq. Com 877-8754347 NV Card 1015 -1.00 77.97

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Sq *Cspnhatscollection Los Angeles CA Card -32.00 45.97
1015

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Sq *Tenzin Imports Inc Los Angles CA Card -29.63 16.34
1015

11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 29.18 45.52
1015

11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Lyft *Ride Wed 10Am Lyft. Com CA Card 1015 -12.56 32.96

11/09 Card Purchase 11/02 Beverly Smoke And Vape Los Angeles CA Card -4.00 28.96
1015

11/09 Payment Sent 11/07 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -14.00 14.96

11/09 Payment Sent 11/08 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -17.87 -2.91

11/09 Payment Sent 11/08 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -1.00 -3.91

11/10 Payment Received 11/11 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 389.00 385.09
1015

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 38.90 423.99
1015

11/10 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/10 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -16.06 407.93
Purchase $11.06 Cash Back $5.00

11/12 Payment Received 11/11 Google *Pay Visa Direct CA Card 1015 200.00 607.93

11/12 Payment Received 11/11 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 170.17 778.10
1015

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1015 11.75 789.85
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October 22, 2020 through November 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000385055162

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/12 Payment Sent 11/11 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -16.16 773.69

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Kfc C004003 Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -2.00 771.69

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -20.27 751.42

11/12 ATM Withdrawal 11/11 5445 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -480.00 271.42
1015

11/12 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/12 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 1015 -13.09 258.33
Purchase $3.09 Cash Back $10.00

11/12 ATM Withdrawal 11/12 1500 Vine St Hollywood CA Card 1015 -100.00 158.33

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -35.58 122.75

11/13 Payment Sent 11/12 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1015 -50.00 72.75

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Alg*Air  9TIxgs 702-505-8888 NV Card 1015 -30.00 42.75

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Lyft *Ride Thu 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1015 -14.50 28.25

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 | Love LA Terminal 5 Los Angeles CA Card -4.45 23.80
1015

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Cincinnati OH -0.72 23.08
Card 1015

11/16 Payment Received 11/15 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1015 29.70 52.78

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 13.95 66.73
1015

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 9.72 76.45
1015

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Lyft *Ride Fri 3Am Lyft. Com CA Card 1015 -17.86 58.59

11/16 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/15 Kroger #9 1212 W. Kemp Cincinnati OH -28.00 30.59
Card 1015
Purchase $3.00 Cash Back $25.00

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 1015 -26.64 3.95

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Meijer 159 Fairfield OH Card 1015 -0.64 3.31

11/17 Card Purchase 11/16 Bp#95613252625 Alexa Highland Heig KY Card -1.05 2.26
1015

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Kroger #946 70 Martha Cold Spring KY Card -1.90 0.36
1015

11/20 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 -4.59

Ending Balance -$4.59

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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